M

==

Mandan

Parks & Recreation

Team# Team Name

2024-2025 Adult Men's Basketball League

All games will be played at Mandan Middle School
N=North Court S=South Court

*Check www.mandanparks.com for schedules and cancellations.

Captain

Phone

701-202-8143
612-236-7555
701-400-5600
701-301-3901
701-204-3817
701-805-5903
952-594-9832
701-590-1631
701-516-3557

Dec.18

2vs4
1vs3
9vs7
6vs8

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5-Bye

nw unwzZz =z

Jan. 22

3vs9
1vs6
2vs 8
5vs7

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
4-Bye

nw unwzZz=z

Feb. 19

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

6:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
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Brackets will be posted online after the March 5th Games

1 AMS Steve Pletan
2 Rusted Rail Brandon Sem
3 Truss Systems Brent Schafer
4 Deathrow Automotive Dylan McAlexander
5 Just Kick it Shoes Robert Robinson
6 War Pony Kendrick Ruiz
7 Quality Home Furniture Tyler Allery
8 Big Chungus Dylan Messer
9 Red Nation Elijah Jackson
Dec.4 Dec.11
2vs3 7:30PM N lvs2 6:30PM S
4vs5 8:30PM N 5vs6 7:30PM S
6vs7 6:30PM S 3vs4 6:30PM N
8vs9 7:30PM S 7vs8 F30PM N
1-Bye 9-Bye
Jan. 8 Jan. 15 (peadtine to add players)
1vs4 6:30PM N 2vs7 6:30PM S
2vs5 7:30PM N lvs5 7:30PM S
3vs7 6:30PM S 3vs8 6:30PM N
6vs9 7:30PM S 4vs9 7:30PM N
8-Bye 6-Bye
Feb.5 Feb. 12
1vs8 6:30PM N 1vs9 6:30PM S
4vs6 7:30PM N 3vs6 7:30PM S
3vs5 6:30PM S 4vs7 6:30PM N
2vs9 7:30PM S 5vs8 7:30PM N
7vs8 8:30PM S 2-Bye
Mar.5 Season Ending Tournament
TBD 6:30PM N March 12, 19, 26
TBD 7:30PM N
TBD 6:30PM S
TBD 7:30PM S
TBD 8:30PM S

Dec 25 &Jan1
Holiday Break

Jan. 29
lvs7 6:30PM S
5vs9 7:30PM S
2vs6 6:30PM N
4vs8 7:30PM N

3-Bye

Feb. 26
TBD 6:30PM S
TBD 7:30PM S
TBD 6:30PM N
TBD 7:30PM N



