

## 2024-2025 Adult Men's Basketball League

All games will be played at Mandan Middle School N=North Court S=South Court

\*Check www.mandanparks.com for schedules and cancellations.

Team #	# Team Name		Captain			Phone				
1	AMS		Steve Pletan			701-202-8143				
2	Rusted Rail		Brandon Sem			612-236-7555				
3	Truss Systems		Brent Schafer			701-400-5600				
4	Deathrow Automotive		Dylan McAlexander			701-301-3901				
5	Just Kick it Shoes		Robert Robinson		701-204-3817					
6	War Pony		Kendrick Ruiz		701-805-5903					
7	Quality Home Furniture		Tyler Allery		952-594-9832					
8	Big Chungus		Dylan Messer		701-590-1631					
9	Red Nation		Elijah Jackson		701-516-3557					
Dec. 4		Dec. 11			Dec. 18		Dec 2	Dec 25 & Jan 1		
2 vs 3	7:30 PM N	1 vs 2	6:30 PM	S	2 vs 4	6:30 PM N	Holid	ay Break		
4 vs 5	8:30 PM N	5 vs 6	7:30 PM	S	1 vs 3	7:30 PM N				
6 vs 7	6:30 PM S	3 vs 4	6:30 PM	N	9 vs 7	6:30 PM S				
8 vs 9	7:30 PM S	<del>7 vs 8</del>	<del>7:30 PM</del>	N	6 vs 8	7:30 PM S				
1-Bye		9.	-Bye		5-	Вуе				
Jan. 8		Jan. 15 (Deadline to add players)			Jan. 22			Jan. 29		
1 vs 4	6:30 PM N	2 vs 7	6:30 PM		3 vs 9	6:30 PM N	1 vs 7	6:30 PM		
2 vs 5	7:30 PM N	1 vs 5	7:30 PM		1 vs 6	7:30 PM N	5 vs 9	7:30 PM	S	
3 vs 7	6:30 PM S	3 vs 8	6:30 PM	N	2 vs 8	6:30 PM S	2 vs 6	6:30 PM	N	
6 vs 9	7:30 PM S	4 vs 9	7:30 PM	N	5 vs 7	7:30 PM S	4 vs 8	7:30 PM	N	
8-Bye		6-Bye			4-Bye		3	3-Bye		
Feb. 5		Feb. 12			Feb. 19			Feb. 26		
1,40,0							-			
1 vs 8	6:30 PM N	1 vs 9 3 vs 6	6:30 PM 7:30 PM		TBD	6:30 PM N	TBD	6:30 PM	S S	
4 vs 6	7:30 PM N				TBD	7:30 PM N	TBD	7:30 PM		
3 vs 5 2 vs 9	6:30 PM S 7:30 PM S	4 vs 7 5 vs 8	6:30 PM 7:30 PM		TBD TBD	6:30 PM S 7:30 PM S	TBD TBD	6:30 PM 7:30 PM	N	
2 vs 9 7 vs 8	8:30 PM S			IN	TBD	8:30 PM S	טסו	7.30 PM	IN	
7 VS O	0.30 FM 3	۷.	-Bye		טטו	6.50 FM 5				
	Mar. 5		n Ending <sup>-</sup>	Гourname	nt	_				
TBD	6:30 PM N	March 12, 19, 26								
TBD	7:30 PM N	Brackets will be posted online after the March 5th Games								
TBD	6:30 PM S									
TBD	7:30 PM S									
TBD	8:30 PM S									